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SITE  PLAN

EXISTING COVD

 AREA

RAMP/TOILET

 COVD

 AREA

4.19

6.38

11.63

1.22

29.57

6.15

16.71

38.10

3.89

4.65

3.89 17.50

OPEN

OPEN

TOTAL LAND AREA                                         8561.00   SQ.MT.

OPEN AREA ON G.F.                                    6,790.31  SQ,MT.

EXISTING.COVD. AREA OF G.F.                   1582.57 SQ.MT.

RAMP/TOILET COVD AREA OF G.F.              188.12  SQ.MT.

TOTAL COVD AREA OF G.F.                       1,770.69  SQ. MT.

EXISTING.COVD. AREA OF F.F.                   1582.57  SQ.MT.

RAMP/TOILET COVD AREA OF F.F.                168.96  SQ.MT.

TOTAL COVD AREA OF F.F.                        1,751.53  SQ. MT.

EXISTING.COVD. AREA OF MUMTY                27.49  SQ.MT.

TOTAL COVD. AREA WITHOUT MUMTY     3,522.22 SQ.MT.

TOTAL COVD. AREA   WITH MUMTY          3,549.71  SQ.MT.

EXISTING F.A.R.                              0.41

GROUND COVERAGE-                                    20.68%

EXISTING EDUCATIONAL BUILDING PLAN OF SHRI RAM PUBLIC

SCHOOL DOGHAT

SITE AT  - KHASRA NO - 1862 ,1864, PUSAR - BIRAL LINK ROAD ,

MOJA DOGHAT , TEH BARAUT,DISTT -BAGHPAT,U.P.

TO RUN BY - BABA RAM SINGH MEMORIAL TRUST BARAUT

STAIRCASE DETAIL

TREAD-0.30M.
RISER-0.15 MT.,WIDTH-1.67MT.

AREA CHART -

D-- 1.20 X 2.55                       W -- 1.52X1.80

D1-1.20X2.10                          D2-0.75X2.10    V-- 0.60 X 0.90

DOOR/WINDOWS SCHEDULE

1.  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILIMETERS

2.  LEAN CONCRETE  - P.C.C. 1:5:10

3.  WALL - Ist. CLASS B\W IN 1:6 C.MORTAR

4.  ROOF & SLAB - R.C.C. 1:2:4

5.  STAIR           - R.C.C. 1:2:4

6. LINTEL BEND  - 150 MM TH. R.C.C. 1:2:4

SPECIFICATION

[OWNER'S SIGNATURE] -

TITLE -

SCALE

SCALE 1:200

DRAWN BY -

OFFICE USE

FIRE EXISTINGUISHER

FIRE BUCKET

H.R. HOSE REEL

450 LPM PUMP

SLUICE & NON RETURN VALVE

RAIN WATER PIPE

SYMBOL

FIRE SAFETY LEGEND

FIRE PROVISION AS PER N.B.C.

SHEET SIZE -

        A0

TREAD-0.30M.

RISER-0.15 MT.

WIDTH-1.52MT.

DETAIL OF FOUNDATION
& FLOORING
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0.57
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P.LVL.

P. C. C. (1:4:8)



N.G.L.(±0.00) 
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SECTION A-A'
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PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT
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